10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Associate Civil Engineer

Supervising Construction Inspe

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Construction Inspector

Construction Inspector

Senior Construction Inspector

Junior Engineer

Senior Administrative Clerk

Associate Civil Engineer

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Project & Construction
Management

Total Wages

$157,037

$145,999

$141,154

$137,570

$135,745

$135,322

$133,343

$117,220

$115,803

$111,235

$83,446

$82,921

$78,678

$63,485



