	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$157,037
2.	Supervising Construction Inspe		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$145,999
3.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$141,154
4.	Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$137,570
5.	Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$135,745
6.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$135,322
7.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$133,343
8.	Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$117,220
9.	Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$115,803
10.	Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$111,235
11.	Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$83,446
12.	Junior Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$82,921
13.	Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$78,678
14.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Project & Construction Management	\$63,485